
towards Uxbridge
via Beaconsfield, The Chalfonts & Gerrards Cross 104

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 2 0615 0715 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1535 1635 1745 1920
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0622 0725 0839 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1441 1546 1646 1756 1928
Loudwater The Papermill 0627 0733 0847 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1448 1553 1652 1802 1934
Holtspur The King’s Head 0632 0741 0855 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1455 1600 1658 1808 1940
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0640 0750 0908 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1506 1616 1710 1820 1946
Seer Green Orchard Road 0648 0800 0917 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1515 1625 1719 1828 1954
Chalfont St Giles High Street 0654 0808 0925 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1523 1633 1727 1835 2000
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 0702 0816 0933 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1531 1642 1735 1842 2007
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 0711 0830 0942 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1542 1653 1745 1850 2015
Gerrards Cross East Common 0714 0835 0945 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1546 1657 1748 1853 2018
Tatling End Toby Carvery 0717 0838 0948 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1549 1700 1751 1855 2020
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 0721 0842 0952 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1553 1704 1755 1859 2023
Uxbridge York Road 0727 0849 0958 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1559 1711 1802 1906 2029

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 2 0615 0720 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1745
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0622 0727 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1650 1755
Loudwater The Papermill 0627 0732 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1656 1801
Holtspur The King’s Head 0632 0737 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1701 1806
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0640 0745 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1710 1815
Seer Green Orchard Road 0648 0753 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1718 1823
Chalfont St Giles High Street 0654 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1830
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 0702 0807 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1733 1837
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 0711 0815 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1742 1847
Gerrards Cross East Common 0714 0818 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745 1850
Tatling End Toby Carvery 0717 0821 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1748 1853
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 0721 0824 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1752 1856
Uxbridge York Road 0727 0830 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1758 1902

Saturdays

                                                    route number 102 104 102 104 102 104 102 104

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 2 0815 1015 1215 1515
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0824 1024 1224 1524
Loudwater The Papermill 0829 1029 1229 1529
Holtspur The King’s Head 0834 1034 1234 1534
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0841 0900 1041 1100 1241 1300 1541 1600
Seer Green Orchard Road 0908 1108 1308 1608
Chalfont St Giles High Street 0915 1115 1315 1615
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 0923 1123 1323 1623
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 0932 1132 1332 1632
Gerrards Cross East Common 0935 1135 1335 1635
Tatling End Toby Carvery 0938 1138 1338 1638
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 0942 1142 1342 1642
Uxbridge York Road 0948 1148 1348 1648

Sundays and most Public Holidays

Service 104 only operates between Beaconsfield and Uxbridge on Sundays.
Connecting journeys from High Wycombe on service 102 are shown.

valid from 1valid from 1stst September 2024 September 2024



towards High Wycombe
via Gerrards Cross, The Chalfonts & Beaconsfield 104

Uxbridge York Road        stop W 0700 0745 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1500 1605 1720 1820 1925
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 0705 0754 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1506 1611 1727 1826 1930
Tatling End Toby Carvery 0709 0759 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1510 1615 1731 1830 1933
Gerrards Cross East Common 0713 0805 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1514 1619 1736 1834 1937
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 0716 0808 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1518 1623 1739 1837 1939
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 0636 0726 0820 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1532 1637 1751 1848 1948
Chalfont St Giles High Street 0642 0733 0828 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1541 1646 1759 1856 1954
Seer Green Orchard Road 0646 0738 0836 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1549 1654 1805 1902 2000
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0655 0748 0852 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1602 1707 1820 1916 2010
Beaconsfield The Saracens Head 0657 0751 0855 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1502 1605 1710 1823 1918 2012
Holtspur The King’s Head 0700 0755 0900 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1505 1609 1714 1826 1921 2015
Loudwater The Papermill 0704 0759 0905 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1509 1614 1719 1830 1925 2018
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0710 0806 0912 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1516 1621 1727 1836 1931 2023
High Wycombe Bus Station 0720 0816 0922 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1526 1631 1737 1846 1941 2030

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Uxbridge York Road        stop W 0755 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1605 1715 1820 1940
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 0800 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1610 1720 1825 1945
Tatling End Toby Carvery 0804 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1614 1724 1828 1948
Gerrards Cross East Common 0808 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1618 1728 1832 1952
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 0810 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1621 1731 1834 1954
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 0820 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1631 1741 1843 2003
Chalfont St Giles High Street 0827 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1637 1748 1849 2009
Seer Green Orchard Road 0831 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1641 1753 1854 2015
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0837 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1652 1805 1903 2025
Beaconsfield The Saracens Head 0845 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1655 1808 1907 2027
Holtspur The King’s Head 0848 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1658 1811 1910 2030
Loudwater The Papermill 0851 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1702 1815 1913 2033
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0857 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1709 1821 1919 2038
High Wycombe Bus Station 0907 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1719 1829 1927 2045

Saturdays

                                                    route number 104 102 104 102 104 102 104 102

Uxbridge York Road        stop W 0955 1155 1455 1655
Denham Springbridge Nurseries 1000 1200 1500 1700
Tatling End Toby Carvery 1004 1204 1504 1704
Gerrards Cross East Common 1008 1208 1508 1708
Gerrards Cross Railway Station 1011 1211 1511 1711
Chalfont St Peter Market Place 1021 1221 1521 1721
Chalfont St Giles High Street 1027 1227 1527 1727
Seer Green Orchard Road 1031 1231 1531 1731
Beaconsfield Maxwell Road        stop D 1038 1045 1238 1245 1538 1545 1738 1745
Beaconsfield The Saracens Head stop K 1048 1248 1548 1748
Holtspur The King’s Head 1051 1251 1551 1751
Loudwater The Papermill 1054 1254 1554 1754
High Wycombe London Road Lidl 1100 1300 1600 1800
High Wycombe Bus Station 1109 1309 1609 1807

Sundays and most Public Holidays

Service 104 only operates between Uxbridge and Beaconsfield on Sundays.
Connecting journeys to High Wycombe on service 102 are shown.

valid from 1valid from 1stst September 2024 September 2024


